

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1-3/2012 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21580-21582/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 27/01/2011 in RSA No.1217/2009, RSA No.1218/2009, RSA No.1606/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

LAKHBIR SINGH & ORS. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

USHA RANI & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay and office report)

Date: 23/11/2012 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Puri, Adv.

Mrs. Reeta Dewan Puri, Adv.

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Taneja, Adv.

R.5& 9

Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Sounak S. Das, Adv.

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call on 30.11.2012.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER